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Oven and grill cleaner

Super Clean oven and grill cleaner effectively and gently removes oil,
grease, soot and the toughest encrustations. Cleans easily and
thoroughly stove, oven, grill, hood and roaster for a clean result. Also
suitable for cleaning plastic surfaces.

« Powerful professional cleaner for grill and oven
» Removes stubborn dirt and grease

- Dissolves old dirt

« Also suitable for plastics

» Non-labeling according to GHS

Application: Spray on, allow to react (reaction time depends on the
degree and age of soiling) and treat the surface to be cleaned with a
suitable sponge or brush. Remove loosened dirt with a cloth or sponge.
Wipe off with water. Repeat if necessary.

Note: Suitable for stainless steel, alkali-resistant metals and plastics.
Test for material compatibility on an inconspicuous area.

Ingredients: < 5% non-ionic surfactants
Safety instructions: Keep out of reach of children. If medical advice is

needed, have product container or label at hand. Dispose of contents /
container in accordance with local regulations.

»1-2-3 Krustenfrei” ®

Detergente per forno e grill

Il detergente Super Clean per forno e grill rimuove efficacemente e
delicatamente olio, grasso, fuliggine e le incrostazioni piu difficili. Pulisce
facilmente e a fondo fornelli, forno, grill, cofano e tostapane per un
risultato pulito. Adatto anche per la pulizia di superfici in plastica.

« Potente detergente professionale per grill e forno
» Rimuove lo sporco ostinato e il grasso

« Dissolve lo sporco vecchio

+ Adatto anche per le materie plastiche

« Non etichettato secondo GHS

Applicazione: Spruzzare, lasciare in ammollo (il tempo di ammollo
dipende dal grado e dall'etd dello sporco) e lavorare la superficie da
pulire con una spugna o una spazzola adatta. Rimuovere lo sporco
allentato con un panno o una spugna. Asciugare con acqua. Ripetere
l'operazione se necessario.

Nota: Adatto per acciaio inossidabile, metalli resistenti agli alcali e
materie plastiche. Testare la compatibilitd del materiale in un luogo non
visibile.

Ingredienti: < 5% di tensioattivi non ionici

Istruzioni di sicurezza: Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini. In caso di
consultazione di un medico, tenere a disposizione il contenitore o

l'etichetta del prodotto. Smaltire il contenuto / contenitore in conformita
con le normative locali.
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Rengéringsmedel for ugnar och grillar

Super Clean Oven and Grill Cleaner tar effektivt och skonsamt bort olja, fett,
sot och de svdraste beldggningarna. Rengoér spis, ugn, grill, flaktkdpa och
stekpannor enkelt och grundligt for ett rent resultat. Aven 1dmplig fér
rengdring av plastytor.

« Kraftfullt professionellt rengéringsmedel fér grill och ugn
+ Avlagsnar envis smuts och fett

« Léser upp gammal smuts

« Aven lamplig for plast

« Ej markt enligt GHS

Anvéndning: Spraya pd, 18t verka (tiden beror p& graden och éldern av
nedsmutsning) och bearbeta ytan som ska rengéras med en lémplig
svamp eller borste. Ta bort 16st smuts med en trasa eller svamp. Torka av
med vatten. Upprepa vid behov.

Lagga madrke till: Ldmplig for rostfritt stdl, alkalibesténdiga metaller och
plaster. Testa materialkompatibiliteten p& en o6m plats.

Ingredienser: < 5% icke-joniska ytaktiva dmnen
Sakerhetsinstruktioner: Forvaras odtkomligt for barn. Ha férpackningen

eller etiketten till hands om du mdste soka ldkarvard. Kassera innehdl-
let/behallaren i enlighet med lokala bestédmmelser.
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Nettoyant pour four et gril

Le nettoyant pour four et gril Super Clean élimine efficacement et en *
douceur l'huile, la graisse, la suie et les incrustations les plus dures.
acilement et en profondeur la cuisiniére, le four, le gril, la hotte aspirante et la
rétissoire pour un résultat propre. Convient également pour le nettoyage des
surfaces en plastique.
®

Sicher. Schonend. Sauber.

+ Nettoyant professionnel puissant pour gril et four
« Elimine la saleté et la graisse tenaces

« Dissout les anciennes salissures

 Convient également aux matiéres plastiques

+ Non étiqueté selon le GHS

Application: Vaporiser, laisser agir (le temps d'action dépend du degré et de
I'age de la salissure) et traiter la surface & nettoyer avec une éponge ou une
brosse appropriée. Enlever la saleté dissoute avec un chiffon ou une éponge.
Essuyer avec de I'eau. Répéter si nécessaire.

1-2-3 Krustenfrei
Backofen- & Grillreiniger

Remarque: Convient pour I'acier inoxydable, les métaux résistants aux
alcalis et les matiéres plastiques. Tester la compatibilité des matériaux & un
endroit peu visible.

Ingrédients: < 5% de tensioactifs non ioniques
consignes de sécurité: Tenir hors de portée des enfants. En cas de

consultation d'un médecin, garder & disposition le récipient ou I'étiquette.
Eliminer le contenu / récipient conformément aux réglementations locales.
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